
 
Multi-Product Offline Order Form 

Order Date: ____________________  

BILLING INFORMATION  

Name: _________   
Company Name: _   
Department: _____   
Address: ________   
City: ___________   
State and Zip Code: 
Country:  ______   
Daytime Phone: __   
Evening Phone: __   
Cell Phone:______   
Email: 

PAYMENT METHOD (mark only one) 
Please print this, fill it out manually and send via fax 

Please fill out this form manually, scan and email it
to the email address listed below. 

ARD  Culinary, Inc. 
1930 Springwell Dr.  
Houston, TX 77043  
TEL: 281-619-0204  
Email: ardculinary3@gmail.com 

SHIPPING INFORMATION 

Name: __________   
Company Name: _   
Department: _____   
Address: ________   
City: ___________   
State and Zip Code: 
Country:  ______   
Daytime Phone: __   
Evening Phone: __   
Cell Phone: ______   
Email: 

__ Money Order/Cashier’s Check 
__ Company Check 

 __ Purchase Order (Minimum $75.00 (Please include a copy with this form.))
 __ Credit Card: ___VISA ___Master Card ___American Express ___Discover
 

Cardholder Name: _________________________  Card Number: ______________________ CV code*_____ 

Cardholder Signature: ______________________________ Expiration Date (Month/Year): _____ / ____ 

Model Set I Unit Price*: Quantity: Total Purchase Price: $ 
Model Set II Unit Price*: Quantity: Total Purchase Price: $ 
Model Set IV Unit Price*: Quantity: Total Purchase Price: $ 
Mini Chef’s Ruler Unit Price*: Quantity: Total Purchase Price: $ 
Chef’s Ruler  Unit Price*: Quantity: Total Purchase Price: $ 
Shipping & Handling Per Item**: Total Qty: Total S & H: $ 

Tax (8.25% for all Texas Orders): $ 
Total Cost: $ 

*See Page 2 for Price Lists **See Page 2 for S&H.  

Privacy Notice: Any information collected via any means by ARD Culinary is strictly for the use of ARD None of this  
information will ever be sold to any entity or organization. We value your business; therefore, we value your privacy. 

__ If you prefer not to receive occasional company information from ARD Culinary, please check this box.  

* The CV Code is a three-digit code on the back of your visa or MasterCard or a 4 digit code on the front of your American Express. 
Entering this information insures that you are in possession of the actual credit card. 



 
Knife Cuts Visual Model Set 1

Quantity Price Per Unit 
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Knife Cuts 3D Model Set IV  
Quantity Price Per Unit 
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25 – 49  
50 – 99  

100 – 149  
150 – 499  
500 – 999  

1000+ Please contact us for prices.  

 

Knife Cuts 3D Model Set II  
Quantity Price Per Unit 
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  Chef’s Ruler 
Quantity Price Per Unit Price Per Unit When Ordered With Other Items 

   $ 7.25 
  $ 7.05 
  $ 6.50 

 

$ 6.25
$ 6.25
$ 6.25

1– 24
25–99
100+

 $ 14.00
 
$ 13.50
 
$ 12.50

$ 13.75

$ 13.00
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500–

$14.25
$14.00
$13.00
$12.50
$10.75

$ 19.25
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$ 15.75
$ 15.00
$ 14.00
$ 13.50
 

$ 17.25

 

$ 12.50

 $ 10.25



PRODUCT PRICE LISTS: 
 

Mini Chef’s Ruler 
Quantity Price Per Unit  

1-24 Units $6.25 
25-99 Units  
100+   

ARD Culinary Shipping And Handling Cost Charges
Choose Your Shipping 
Option

1
2-3
4-8
9-14
15-49
50 AND UP

$6.75
$3.50
$2.25
$1.75
$1.25
$.75

$4.25
$2.50
$1.50
$1.00
$.75
$.50

QUANTITY PER UNIT COST $ PER UNIT COST $

USPS PRIORITY
MAIL, PER UNIT
COST $

USPS First Class
(GROUND ADVANTAGE)

When Ordered With Other Items

$6.25
$6.25

$7.75
$7.55
$7.00


