ARD CULINARY Multi-Product Offline Order Form	Please fill out this form ma to the email address listed	
Order Date:	ARD Culinary, Inc. 1930 Springwell Dr. Houston, TX 77043 TEL: 281-619-0204 Email: ardculinary3@gm	nail.com
Name: Company Name: Department: Address: City: State and Zip Code: Country: Daytime Phone: Evening Phone: Cell Phone: Email:	SHIPPING INFORMATI Name: Company Name: _ Department: Address: City: State and Zip Code: Country: Daytime Phone: Evening Phone: Cell Phone:	<u>ON</u>
PAYMENT METHOD (mark only one)	Email:	
Please print this, fill it out manually and send via fax Money Order/Cashier's Check Company Check Purchase Order (Minimum \$75.00 (Please Credit Card:VISAMaster Card	e include a copy with this form.))	
Cardholder Name:	Card Number:	CV code*

Cardholder Signature:		Expiration Date (Month/Year):/		
Model Set I	Unit Price*:	Quantity:	Total Purchase Price:	\$
Model Set II	Unit Price*:	Quantity:	Total Purchase Price:	\$
Model Set IV	Unit Price*:	Quantity:	Total Purchase Price:	\$
Mini Chef's Ruler	Unit Price*:	Quantity:	Total Purchase Price:	\$
Chef's Ruler	Unit Price*:	Quantity:	Total Purchase Price:	\$
Shipping & Handling Per Item**: Total Qty: Total S & H:		\$		
		Tax (8.2	25% for all Texas Orders):	\$
			Total Cost:	\$
*See Page 2 for Prio	ce Lists		**See Page 2	for S&H.

Privacy Notice: Any information collected via any means by ARD Culinary is strictly for the use of ARD None of this information will ever be sold to any entity or organization. We value your business; therefore, we value your privacy.

__ If you prefer not to receive occasional company information from ARD Culinary, please check this box.

^{*} The CV Code is a three-digit code on the back of your visa or MasterCard or a 4 digit code on the front of your American Express. Entering this information insures that you are in possession of the actual credit card.



Knife Cuts Visual Model Set 1		
Quantity	Price Per Unit	
1	\$ 14.00	
25 –49	\$ 13.75	
50 _99	\$ 13.50	
100-149	\$ 13.00	
150-499	\$ 12.50	
500-999	\$ 10.25	
1000+	Please contact us for prices.	

Knife Cuts 3D Model Set II		
Quantity	Price Per Unit	
1 to 14	\$ 17.25	
15- 24	\$ 16.25	
25- 49	\$14.25	
50- 99	\$14.00	
100- 149	\$13.00	
150- 499	\$12.50	
500- 999	\$10.75	
1000+	Please contact us for prices.	

Knife Cuts 3D Model Set IV		
Quantity	Price Per Unit	
1	\$ 19.25	
2 –14	\$ 17.75	
15- –24	\$ 17.25	
25 - 49	\$ 15.75	
50 – 99	\$ 15.00	
100 - 149	\$ 14.00	
150 – 499	\$ 13.50	
500 – 999	\$ 12.50	
1000+	Please contact us for prices.	

Chef's Ruler		
Quantity	Price Per Unit	Price Per Unit When Ordered With Other Items
1-24	\$ 7.25	\$ 6.25
25–99	\$ 7.05	\$ 6.25
100+	\$ 6.50	\$ 6.25

PRODUCT PRICE LISTS:

Mini Chef's Ruler			
Quantity	Price Per Unit	When Ordered With Other Items	
1-24 Units	\$7.75	\$6.25	
25-99 Units	\$7.55	\$6.25	
100+	\$7.00	\$6.25	

ARD Culinary Shipping And Handling Cost Charges

Choose Your Shipping Option	USPS PRIORITY MAIL, PER UNIT COST \$	USPS First Class (GROUND ADVANTAGE)
QUANTITY	PER UNIT COST \$	PER UNIT COST \$
1	\$6.75	\$4.25
2-3	\$3.50	\$2.50
4-8	\$2.25	\$1.50
9-14	\$1.75	\$1.00
15-49	\$1.25	\$.75
50 AND UP	\$.75	\$.50